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N.A..2567 fm flienans 18013 v g uliidn \n AUNGD
dou |fu | awdt
u.A. 1 ganuNIN 1,374,540.00 667,490.00 707,050.00
12| 74/67 |2024-3600005236  |AMBULNY NI LHOU U.A.67 196,830.00 510,220.00
75/67 2024-3600005238  |fidnaste anu iiow 5.6.66 38,500.00 471,720.00
471,720.00
471,720.00
471,720.00
471,720.00
soui : > 23533000 | 235,330.00
TRl 1,374,540.00 = 902,820.00 902,820.00
AINED 471,720.00 471,720.00
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WA.2567 | §m flanans 398013 WEN AT T Auliidn in AuED
deu [Yu | aei V93U
.A. ganynun 111,787.00 47,250.00 64,537.00
61/67 |2024-3600004466 |ANYITIU V5N LADU 5.7.66 6711210 7,500.00 57,037.00
65/67 [2024-3200001151 [Ruaununamudunauny U256] 6711220 2,100.00 54,937.00
70/67 |2024-3600005225 |Angitu (11130) 5.0.66 6711210 4,000.00,, 50,937.00
72/67 |2024-3600005232 |Ruaumunaaudunaunu U66 (| 6711220 71.00 |,  50,866.00
76/67 |2024-3600005241 |Auseiudeny (hou u.a.67 6711220 6,750.00,, 44,116.00
44,116.00
sadoui . - 20,421.00 20,421.00
kAU 111,787.00 - 67,671.00 67,671.00
Aunde 44,116.00 44,116.00
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SWaIUUsENI0..16006590001702000000..... 55 613n5511.16006660076900000

WA.2567 | §m fllenans WM U v A Muldidn \0n AuUVED
oy Ju vt YDIRY
wal 1 yoALNIN 332,350.00 195,269.39 137,080.61
3| 05/67 [2024-3100005220  |Fdenumnaginusieiossueinia 6711220 12,200.004 124,880.61
59/67 |2024-3100005223  |Alnséni (Ao W.6.66 6711240 512.32/] 124,368.29
60/67 |2024-3100005225 Andasestneianans ey 5.0.66 6711220 3,300.00 | 121,068.29
62/67 [2024-3200001149  [A191MUIUINT-WUS LHDU W.8.66 6711220 25,000.00 96,068.29
nenw Buies = 12,500 96,068.29
-netynad yuge = 12,500 96,068.29
63/67 |2024-3600004471  |eiildseniumslutszna (Sodeaiudd 6711220 480.00 } 95,588.29
B 64/67 |2024-3200001150  |Angeuugungsinsinih (713) 6711220 1,016.504 94,571.79
66/67 |2024-3200001152  [AAIDUWNIUEINATITY 6711210 1,800.00/] 92,771.79
67/67 |2024-3600004482  |dldireinausululssine na pusudusy 6711220 5,604.00/ 87,167.79
12| 06/67 |2024-3100006017  [F1@W1sifin 1ioU 5.0.66 6711230 7,380.00 /' 79,787.79
68/67 |2024-3100006018 |l oy 5.0.66 6711240 9,312.83¢ 70,474.96
69/67 |2024-3100006019  |AlUswdld ifou 5.0.66 6711240 1,102.00 69,372.96
71/67 |2024-3600005229  |Anldgrelunisussguaminndn 6711220 2,180.00 Jy 67,192.96
73/67 |2024-3200001328  [nbufuidoinds ifou 5.0.66 6711230 9,700.00 57,492.96
12 ¥506103/216a.12 |3ulouiRuen 100,000.00 157,492.96
157,892.96
157,492.96
157,492.96
157,492.96
157,492.96
undeuil 100,000.00 = - 79,587.65 79,587.65
FRausFY 432,350.00 - - 274,857.04 274,857.04
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Alfdwlunssnssddasiuuasuslotymenaninlusauuasgudiinuazausu (To Be Number One)

WA.2567 | {m flonans $18N3 i gy Auliidn in AUNAD
dou |Tu | aei
1.0, YaNYNUN 10,000.00 10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
sundeuil ; - 10,000.00
FwRausduT 10,000.00 - 10,000.00
AaVED 10,000.00 - 10,000.00




